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RESULTS OF STUDENT FEEDBACK FOR 2021-2022

Fall Semester

General average per department

Department

Interior Design

Architecture

Medical Analysis

Pharmacy

Information Technology

Biology Education

Accounting

Nursing

Surveying And Geomatics Engineering
Petroleum And Mining Engineering
Computer Education

Civil Engineering

Computer Engineering

Business And Management
Mathematics Education

Banking And Finance

Civil Engineering/ Sulaimani

English Language Teaching

Interior Design/ Sulaimani
Mechatronics Engineering
Architecture/ Sulaimani

English Language Teaching/ Sulaimani
Physics Education

International Relations and Diplomacy
business And Management/ Sulaimani
Aviation Engineering

international Relations/ Sulaimani
Total VValues

Survey Papers
1130
2358
3653
4717
1268
917
648
765
227
785
202
1053
1189
2131
395
37
246
1184
86
358
673
113
444
365
269
3

23
25239

QUALITY
ASSURANCE

Average
3.3
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.6
3.6
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.9
3.9
3.9
4

4

4

4

4
4.1
4.1
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.6
3.67
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https://pis.tiu.edu.iq/page/surveyresultsograrsiv.php?year=2021&donem=1&bolno=1822&boladi=Interior%20Design&head=Jwan%20Jalal%20Mohamed%20Shareef&printable=1
https://pis.tiu.edu.iq/page/surveyresultsograrsiv.php?year=2021&donem=1&bolno=1795&boladi=Architecture&head=Jwan%20Jalal%20Mohamed%20Shareef&printable=1
https://pis.tiu.edu.iq/page/surveyresultsograrsiv.php?year=2021&donem=1&bolno=2018&boladi=Medical%20Analysis&head=Faiq%20Hussain&printable=1
https://pis.tiu.edu.iq/page/surveyresultsograrsiv.php?year=2021&donem=1&bolno=2016&boladi=Pharmacy&head=Duran%20Kala&printable=1
https://pis.tiu.edu.iq/page/surveyresultsograrsiv.php?year=2021&donem=1&bolno=1735&boladi=Information%20Technology&head=Faiq%20Hussain&printable=1
https://pis.tiu.edu.iq/page/surveyresultsograrsiv.php?year=2021&donem=1&bolno=1815&boladi=Biology%20Education&head=Suleyman%20Celik&printable=1
https://pis.tiu.edu.iq/page/surveyresultsograrsiv.php?year=2021&donem=1&bolno=1820&boladi=Accounting&head=Fatih%20Cura&printable=1
https://pis.tiu.edu.iq/page/surveyresultsograrsiv.php?year=2021&donem=1&bolno=2116&boladi=Nursing&head=Hiwa%20Banna&printable=1
https://pis.tiu.edu.iq/page/surveyresultsograrsiv.php?year=2021&donem=1&bolno=2001&boladi=Surveying%20And%20Geomatics%20Engineering&head=Jwan%20Jalal%20Mohamed%20Shareef&printable=1
https://pis.tiu.edu.iq/page/surveyresultsograrsiv.php?year=2021&donem=1&bolno=1997&boladi=Petroleum%20And%20Mining%20Engineering&head=Jwan%20Jalal%20Mohamed%20Shareef&printable=1
https://pis.tiu.edu.iq/page/surveyresultsograrsiv.php?year=2021&donem=1&bolno=2180&boladi=Computer%20Education&head=Suleyman%20Celik&printable=1
https://pis.tiu.edu.iq/page/surveyresultsograrsiv.php?year=2021&donem=1&bolno=1739&boladi=Civil%20Engineering&head=Jwan%20Jalal%20Mohamed%20Shareef&printable=1
https://pis.tiu.edu.iq/page/surveyresultsograrsiv.php?year=2021&donem=1&bolno=1741&boladi=Computer%20Engineering&head=Jwan%20Jalal%20Mohamed%20Shareef&printable=1
https://pis.tiu.edu.iq/page/surveyresultsograrsiv.php?year=2021&donem=1&bolno=1743&boladi=Business%20And%20Management&head=Fatih%20Cura&printable=1
https://pis.tiu.edu.iq/page/surveyresultsograrsiv.php?year=2021&donem=1&bolno=1779&boladi=Mathematics%20Education&head=Suleyman%20Celik&printable=1
https://pis.tiu.edu.iq/page/surveyresultsograrsiv.php?year=2021&donem=1&bolno=1793&boladi=Banking%20And%20Finance&head=Fatih%20Cura&printable=1
https://pis.tiu.edu.iq/page/surveyresultsograrsiv.php?year=2021&donem=1&bolno=1840&boladi=Civil%20Engineering/Sulaimani&head=Do%C4%9Fan%20%C3%96zdemir&printable=1
https://pis.tiu.edu.iq/page/surveyresultsograrsiv.php?year=2021&donem=1&bolno=1730&boladi=English%20Language%20Teaching&head=Suleyman%20Celik&printable=1
https://pis.tiu.edu.iq/page/surveyresultsograrsiv.php?year=2021&donem=1&bolno=2377&boladi=Interior%20Design/Suleymaniye&head=Do%C4%9Fan%20%C3%96zdemir&printable=1
https://pis.tiu.edu.iq/page/surveyresultsograrsiv.php?year=2021&donem=1&bolno=1999&boladi=Mechatronics%20Engineering&head=Jwan%20Jalal%20Mohamed%20Shareef&printable=1
https://pis.tiu.edu.iq/page/surveyresultsograrsiv.php?year=2021&donem=1&bolno=1857&boladi=Architecture/Sulaimani&head=Do%C4%9Fan%20%C3%96zdemir&printable=1
https://pis.tiu.edu.iq/page/surveyresultsograrsiv.php?year=2021&donem=1&bolno=2193&boladi=English%20Language%20Teaching/Sulaimani&head=Do%C4%9Fan%20%C3%96zdemir&printable=1
https://pis.tiu.edu.iq/page/surveyresultsograrsiv.php?year=2021&donem=1&bolno=1813&boladi=Physics%20Education&head=Suleyman%20Celik&printable=1
https://pis.tiu.edu.iq/page/surveyresultsograrsiv.php?year=2021&donem=1&bolno=1818&boladi=International%20Relations%20And%20Diplomacy&head=Fatih%20Cura&printable=1
https://pis.tiu.edu.iq/page/surveyresultsograrsiv.php?year=2021&donem=1&bolno=1861&boladi=Sbusiness%20And%20Management/Sulaimani&head=Do%C4%9Fan%20%C3%96zdemir&printable=1
https://pis.tiu.edu.iq/page/surveyresultsograrsiv.php?year=2021&donem=1&bolno=2343&boladi=Aviation%20Engineering&head=Jwan%20Jalal%20Mohamed%20Shareef&printable=1
https://pis.tiu.edu.iq/page/surveyresultsograrsiv.php?year=2021&donem=1&bolno=1896&boladi=Sinternational%20Relations/Sulaimani&head=Do%C4%9Fan%20%C3%96zdemir&printable=1
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QUALITY

Physics Education 415 4.3

f ASSURANCE f
Questions with highest averages are Q5 and Q6:
; Question item Total average ;
Q5: The lecture was starting and concluding on time and no 3.71
’ time was wasted ’
Q6: During lecture the lecturer was acting respectfully 3.76
Questions with average less than 3.5: None
’ Spring Semester ’
/ General average per department /
Department Survey Papers Average
Aviation Engineering 12 3.1
’ Interior Design/ Sulaimani 56 3.5 ’
f Interior Design 1082 35 f
Pharmacy 5193 3.6
g Information Technology 1110 3.7 g
Surveying and Geomatics Engineering 240 3.7
’ Architecture 1977 3.7 ’
f Nursing 798 3.7 f
Medical Analysis 3150 3.7
’ Accounting 635 3.8 ’
y Computer Engineering 1188 3.8 /
Computer Education 203 3.8
f Petroleum and Mining Engineering 780 3.9 f
Architecture/ Sulaimani 585 3.9
’ Biology Education 893 3.9 y
y Civil Engineering 1059 3.9 y
Business and Management 1900 4
y English Language Teaching 1105 4 y
Civil Engineering / Sulaimani 219 4
’ Mathematics Education 396 4.1 ’
y Business and Management/ Sulaimani 249 4.1 y
’ Dentistry 197 4.1 ’
y Mechatronics Engineering 319 4.1 y
, International Relations and Diplomacy 316 4.2 g
international Relations/ Sulaimani 36 4.3
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QUALITY
ASSURANCE

English Language Teaching/ Sulaimani 85 4.6
Total Values 24198 3.78
Previous year was 3.42

Question with highest averages are Q5 and Q6:

Question item Total average

Q5: The lecture was starting and concluding on time and no 3.82
time was wasted
Q6: During lecture the lecturer was acting respectfully 3.86

Questions with average less than 3.5: None

Thanks for your feedback
Tishk International University

Quality Assurance Dffice
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